
 

 
 

2013-2014 Schedule of Music Performances 
Tuesday, December 17, 2013 
(Snow Date - Tuesday, January 7, 2014) 

Livingston High School  
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

LHS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013 
(Snow Date - Thursday, January 14, 2014) 

Heritage Middle School  
Band Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 19, 2013 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, January 8, 2014) 

Livingston High School  
Band Concert 

LHS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 9, 2014 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, January 15, 2014) 

Heritage Middle School 
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 16, 2014 
(Snow Date - Tuesday, January 21, 2014) 

Mt. Pleasant Middle School  
Band Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 
(Snow Date - Thursday, January 23, 2014) 

Mt. Pleasant Middle School 
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, January 29, 2014) 

Collins Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, January 29, 2014) 

Hillside Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, February 5, 2014) 

Burnet Hill Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 
(Snow Date - Wednesday, February 5, 2014) 

Harrison Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 
(Snow Date - Tuesday, February 11, 2014) 

Mt. Pleasant Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 
(Snow Date - Tuesday, February 11, 2014) 

Riker Hill Elementary School  
Winter Concert 

Riker Hill Gym 
7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 
(Snow Date - Thursday, March 27, 2014) All Township Concert LHS Auditorium 

7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, March 29, 2014 
(Snow Date - Sunday, March 30, 2014) 

Livingston High School  
Jazz Competition 

LHS Auditorium 
5:00 pm. 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 District Jazz Festival 
LHS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 
Livingston High School  
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

LHS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 1, 2014 
Livingston High School  
Band Concert 

LHS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 Heritage Middle School  
and Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 8, 2014 
Heritage Middle School 
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 
Mt. Pleasant Middle School  
Band Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 15, 2014 Mt. Pleasant Middle School 
Chorus/Orchestra Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 29, 2014 
Mt. Pleasant Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 29, 2014 
Riker Hill Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

Riker Hill Gym 
7:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 9, 2014 
Collins Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 9, 2014 
Hillside Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Burnet Hill Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

HMS Auditorium 
7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 
Harrison Elementary School  
Spring Concert 

MPM Auditorium 
7:30 p.m. 

 


